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CC3

CarinaConference:

Specify: Product Number
Quantity
Tagging
Material

# Drawers Seats Prefix/Size Codes Top Materials / Code / List $

Wood 1 Wood 2 Fenix® BPGlass OCUGlass OLGlass AcrylicSS Quartz Marble

Power Drawer Table 29.5h ± CRP… …W1 …W2 …L …G …J …E …C …Q …M
Rectangle 120w 52d 6 8-12 …12052… 41575 44485 43796 48745 49617 51541 43049 62096 63005
Rectangle 132w 52d 8 10-14 …13252… 50710 54260 53153 58597 59556 61673 52333 73284 74283
Rectangle 144w 52d 8 10-14 …14452… 51410 55009 54076 60014 61060 63370 53180 76037 77126
Rectangle 150w 52d 8 10-14 …15052… 51863 55493 54602 60788 61877 64284 53669 77477 78613
Rectangle 156w 52d 8 12-16 …15652… 52243 55900 55131 61564 62697 65200 54161 78922 80103
Rectangle 168w 56d 8 12-16 …16856… 53330 57063 56679 64140 65455 68357 55554 84270 85640
Rectangle 180w 56d 8 12-16 …18056… 54067 57852 57657 65650 67059 70167 56451 87219 88685
Rectangle 192w 60d 10 14-18 …19260… 62278 66637 66379 75514 77124 80679 65002 100165 101841
Rectangle 204w 60d 10 14-18 …20460… 63047 67460 67405 77111 78821 82598 65941 103302 105083
Rectangle 216w 60d 10 16-20 …21660… 63822 68290 68436 78713 80523 84522 66885 106444 108330
Rectangle 240w 60d 10 16-20 ...24060... 65154 69715 70280 81700 83711 88154 68558 112513 114608
Rectangle 252w 60d 12 18-22 …25260… 71999 77039 77382 89372 91485 96149 75574 121725 123926
Rectangle 264w 60d 12 18-22 …26460… 72754 77847 78392 90955 93167 98054 76499 124848 127153
Rectangle 276w 60d 12 20-24 …27660… 73513 78659 79408 92540 94854 99963 77428 127976 130385
Rectangle 288w 60d 12 20-24 …28860… 74276 79475 80428 94132 96546 101877 78362 131107 133621
Rectangle 300w 72d 12 20-26 …30072… 81852 87582 89541 106670 109688 116352 86958 152889 156032
Rectangle 312w 72d 14 22-28 …31272… 89106 95343 94405 114918 118055 124986 94417 162985 166254
Rectangle 324w 72d 14 24-30 …32472… 89984 96283 95488 116789 120047 127245 95500 166705 170099
Rectangle 336w 72d 14 24-30 …33672… 90868 97229 96576 118665 122045 129508 96588 170431 173951
Rectangle 348w 72d 14 24-30 …34872… 91757 98180 97668 120547 124047 131778 97681 174161 177807
Rectangle 360w 72d 14 24-30 ...36072... 92466 98939 101694 122250 125871 133868 98596 177713 181485

! Notes:
Top thickness is 3.75-in for wood, Fenix®, and stone tops. Top thickness is 3.5-in for glass and acrylic tops. 
Polished metal is standard. Option of MRBAS at no price difference. Specify MRBAS.
Optional metal finishes available upon request.
Base material standard is wood. Other base material options available upon request. Examples include, but are
  not limited to: porcelain, acrylic, laminate, metal laminate, etc.
Acrylic Solid Surface: Avonite® Polaris Matte
Fenix: Standard Fenix® is Black, Nero Ingo 0720.
Marble: Carrara
BPGlass: S.BWT White or S.BLK Black
OcuWrite Glass: O.BWT OcuWrite White
OcuWrite Laminated Glass: O.LCG Castlegate Gray, O.LCW Cool White, or O.LSH Stone Harbor
Quartz: Cambria® Signature (all colors); quote required for Luxury and Matte offerings.
Wood1: All TUOHY Wood1 offerings
Wood2: All TUOHY Wood2 offerings

! Power Drawer Notes:
16-in wide Power drawers include (2) Mini Taps. Each Mini Tap includes (1) simplex, and (1) USB A+C combo.
  Standardly hardwire with 10-ft whip. For soft plug with 10-ft cord specify SP; no price change.
Technology plate includes (1) HDMI with 10-ft cable to male HDMI plug end, and (1) RJ45 Cat 6 with 
  15-ft cable to male Cat6 plug.
Technology plate cutout will fit (2) Extron AAP™ plates or (1) dual Extron AAP™ plate.
All power and data are pre-installed in cable chain.
Power drawer has 0.4-in gap above drawer for wire access when drawer is closed.
Power drawer locations are (1) drawer centered on each short end, remaining drawers are 
  split evenly along the two long sides.
First and last drawer on long side are always 30-in from end on center. Remaining drawers are 
  spaced equally between the first and last drawer.
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CC4

CarinaConference:

Specify: Product Number
Quantity
Tagging
Material

  Seats Prefix/Size Codes Top Materials / Code / List $

Wood 1 Wood 2 Fenix® BPGlass OCUGlass OLGlass AcrylicSS Quartz Marble

No Power Drawer Table  29.5h ± CRN… …W1 …W2 …L …G …J …E …C …Q …M
Rectangle 120w 52d 8-12 …12052… 24796 26532 27329 32970 30876 36159 26478 48191 49226
Rectangle 132w 52d 10-14 …13252… 30765 32919 33552 39757 37137 43264 32617 56501 57639
Rectangle 144w 52d 10-14 …14452… 31399 33597 34438 41207 38545 45033 33416 59472 60715
Rectangle 150w 52d 10-14 …15052… 31788 34013 34911 41963 39277 45948 33847 60989 62283
Rectangle 156w 52d 12-16 …15652… 32093 34340 35385 42718 40009 46864 34280 62507 63852
Rectangle 168w 56d 12-16 …16856… 33070 35385 36889 45394 42629 50200 35606 68343 69904
Rectangle 180w 56d 12-16 …18056… 33732 36093 37823 46936 44129 52086 36449 71524 73197
Rectangle 192w 60d 14-18 …19260… 36957 39544 41049 50162 47061 55312 39675 74750 76423
Rectangle 204w 60d 14-18 …20460… 38244 40921 43212 54278 51115 60531 41543 84135 86166
Rectangle 216w 60d 16-20 …21660… 38934 41659 44194 55911 52705 62533 42428 87524 89674
Rectangle 240w 60d 16-20 …24060… 41222 44108 52584 60344 56943 67701 45363 95470 97858
Rectangle 252w 60d 18-22 …25260… 44499 47614 56261 64304 60647 72030 48574 101187 103696
Rectangle 264w 60d 18-22 …26460… 45198 48362 57363 65947 62245 74041 49467 104586 107213
Rectangle 276w 60d 20-24 …27660… 45899 49112 58467 67592 63844 76053 50364 107987 110734
Rectangle 288w 60d 20-24 …28860… 46603 49865 59574 69239 65446 78069 51261 111390 114257
Rectangle 300w 72d 20-26 …30072… 54854 58694 70689 83148 78716 94185 60676 135837 139421
Rectangle 312w 72d 22-28 …31272… 58884 63006 72140 88310 83534 99788 64940 143107 146833
Rectangle 324w 72d 24-30 …32472… 59350 63505 72658 88776 83958 100255 65405 143573 147300
Rectangle 336w 72d 24-30 …33672… 60536 64774 74493 92226 87345 104587 67057 151239 155252
Rectangle 348w 72d 24-30 …34872… 61367 65663 75674 94188 89253 106990 68121 155307 159464
Rectangle 360w 72d 24-30 …36072… 62497 66872 81130 96450 91435 109694 69485 159677 163977

! Notes:
Top thickness is 2.25-in for wood, Fenix®, and stone tops. Top thickness is 2-in for glass and acrylic tops. 
Polished metal is standard. Option of MRBAS at no price difference. Specify MRBAS.
Optional metal finishes available upon request.
Base material standard is wood. Other base material options available upon request. Examples include, but are
  not limited to: porcelain, acrylic, laminate, metal laminate, etc.
Acrylic Solid Surface: Avonite® Polaris Matte
Fenix: Standard Fenix® is Black, Nero Ingo 0720.
Marble: Carrara
BPGlass: S.BWT White or S.BLK Black
OcuWrite Glass: O.BWT OcuWrite White
OcuWrite Laminated Glass: O.LCG Castlegate Gray, O.LCW Cool White, or O.LSH Stone Harbor
Quartz: Cambria® Signature (all colors); quote required for Luxury and Matte offerings.
Wood1: All TUOHY Wood1 offerings
Wood2: All TUOHY Wood2 offerings

Inquire with Customer Service about custom layout options.
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